Class
Type

Height

Handler Name

Class => Sunday:Gamblers-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 4

Class
Type

Select
Select

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height

Height

12
12
12

Height

16
16

Height

16

Height

20
20
20
20
20

Handler Name

Julie Owens
Mary Stine

Handler Name

Gina Day
Cheryl Turner
Lloyd Silver

Handler Name

Toni Curso
Paula Ackman

Handler Name

Shannon Loughney

Handler Name

Karen Zimmerman
Cheri Scannell
Judy A Estebez
Gianna Puccinelli
Leslie Pederson

Dog

Dog

Tucker
Cloud

Dog

Lulu
Sadie
Vespa

Dog

Cadence
Count

Dog

Tighe (tie)

Dog

Freya
Genie
Rak
Harper
zest

Opening
Time

Opening
Time

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25
Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

25

Close
Time

Close
Time
12

12

Close
Time
12

12

12

Close
Time
12

12
Close
Time
10

Close
Time
10

10

10

10

10

Time

Time

33.58
0.00

Time

30.21
0.00
0.00

Time

40.87
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

33.90
29.58
33.34
36.70

0.00

Standard
Faults

Standard
Faults

0

ABS

Standard
Faults

0

ABS

ABS

Standard
Faults

0
ABS

Standard
Faults

NFC

Standard
Faults

Refusals

Refusals

Refusals

Refusals

0
0

Refusals

0

Refusals

o oo oo

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
0

ABS

Total
Faults
0

ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

0
ABS

Total
Faults

NFC

Opening
Points

Opening
Points
18

0

Opening
Points
14

0

0

Opening
Points
27

0

Opening
Points

0

Opening
Points
26

23

21

13

0

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points
0

0

Gamble
Points
15

0

0

Gamble
Points

0
0

Gamble
Points

0

Gamble
Points
15

15

Total

Total

Total

29

Total

27

Total

Total

4
38
21
13

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Level
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0

Level
Points
6

0

0
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0
0

Level
Points

0

Level
Points
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Qualify

Y

Qualify
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Class

Type Height

Level => Novice

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12
Height => 16
Class N
Type Height
Regular 16
Height => 20
Class "
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height
Regular 22
Height => 24
Class .
Type Height

Regular 24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Michele Reed

Handler Name

Penny Larson

Handler Name

Lili Van Dera
Ginny Carlson
Shari Goldfarb
Juliette Noh
Mary Saltarelli

Handler Name

Samantha Dillard

Handler Name

Harley Frazee

Dog

Dog

Falcon

Dog

Riley

Dog

Tempo
Trouble
Fig
Tenzing
Allegra

Dog

Tusker

Dog

Mike

Opening
Time

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

Close
Time

Close
Time

12

Close
Time

12

Close
Time
10

10

10

10

10

Close
Time

10

Close
Time

10

Time

Time

37.00

Time

33.69

Time

29.10
30.51
32.16
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Standard
Faults

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

0

0

0

NFC

ABS

Standard
Faults

E

Standard
Faults

0

Refusals

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Refusals

o o o oo

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults
0

0

0

NFC
ABS

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

0

Opening
Points

Opening
Points

20

Opening
Points

20

Opening
Points
24

21

19

0

0

Opening
Points

0

Opening
Points

19

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points

10

Gamble
Points

15

Gamble
Points
15

15

15

0

0

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points

0

Total

Total

30

Total

35

Total

39
36
34

Total

0

Total

19

Place
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Place
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Class
Type

Level => Senior

Height => 8

Class
Type
Regular
Regular

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular

Height => 16

Class
Type
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select
Select

Height => 22
Class
Type
Regular

Height => 24
Class
Type
Regular

Regular
Regular

Height

Height

Height

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Height

20
20

Height

22

Height

24
24
24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Bianca Yip
Danika Bannasch

Handler Name

Deborah Ong

Handler Name

Harley Frazee

Handler Name

Annette Thomason
Kaye Juhl

Scott Black

Gina Day

Jeanine Rendon
Janice Saylors
Livia Quan

Sandra Zajkowski
Janet Davis

Handler Name

Nita Weldon
Lynn Stewart

Handler Name

Cindi Delany

Handler Name

Jennifer Voelkel
Jesslyn Saxton
Bart Zitnitsky

Dog

Dog

Puff
Cricket

Dog

Elsie

Dog

Dog

Moxxy
Prix
vy
Maui
Blink
Chase
Enzo
Ziva
Skye

Dog

Steele
Zephyr

Dog

Ripley

Dog

Spirit
Haize
Jeter

Opening
Time

Opening
Time

25

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25
Opening
Time

25

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

Close
Time

Close
Time
13

13

Close
Time

13

Close
Time

12

Close
Time
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
Close
Time
12

12

Close
Time

12

Close
Time
12

12

12

Time

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

41.61

Time

40.20

Time

33.09
35.27
33.67

0.00

0.00
32.66
33.65
35.94
36.47

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

34.85

Time

32.80
0.00
37.02

Standard
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Standard
Faults

0
0

Standard
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0
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0
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ABS

ABS
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0
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0

0

0

Refusals

Refusals

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Refusals

O 0o 0o oo oo oo

Refusals

Refusals

0

Refusals

Total
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Total
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0
0

Total
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0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

0

o o ooooo

0

Total
Faults

ABS
ABS

Total
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0

Total
Faults

Opening
Points

Opening
Points
25

22

Opening
Points

20

Opening
Points

21

Opening
Points
27

23

19

23

21

20

18

21

21
Opening
Points

0

0

Opening
Points

23

Opening
Points
26

18

20

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points
0

0

Gamble
Points

0

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points
15

15

15

0

0

10

10

0

0
Gamble
Points
0

0

Gamble
Points

15

Gamble
Points
15

0

0

Total

Total

25
22

Total

20

Total

21

Total

42
38
34
23
21
30
28
21
21

Total

0
0

Total

38

Total

4
18
20

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Points

0
0

Level
Points

0
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Points
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0
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Y

Qualify

Y



Class
Type

Height

Level => Champ

Height => 12

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Class
Type
Select

Height => 16

Class
Type

Select
Select

Height => 20

Class
Type
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Height => 22
Class
Type
Regular

Height => 24

Class
Type
Regular

Height

12
12

Height

12

Height

16
16

Height

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Height

22

Height

24

Handler Name

Handler Name

Kate Marie
Carla McAlister

Handler Name

Deborah Ong

Handler Name

Linda Green
Sandra Zajkowski

Handler Name

Karey Krauter
Carol Nash
Janice Saylors
Julie Baclene
Karen Stark
Kaye Juhl
Kelly Chaffin
Kelly Chaffin

Handler Name

Jim Aitken

Handler Name

Nick Duncan

Dog

Dog

Jack
Pocket

Dog

Theo

Dog

Yuli
Scout

Dog

Now
Finley
Trooper
Edge
Brook
Zing
Mark
Crispr

Dog

Fergus

Dog

Kipling

Opening
Time

Opening
Time

25

25
Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

25

Opening
Time

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Opening
Time

25

Opening
Time

25

Close
Time

Close
Time
13

13
Close
Time
13

Close
Time
12

12

Close
Time
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Close
Time

12

Close
Time

12

Time

Time

0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

37.71
0.00

Time

32.90
33.15
30.76
0.00
33.88
38.04
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

34.41

Standard
Faults

Standard
Faults

ABS
ABS

Standard
Faults

0

Standard
Faults

10

ABS

Standard
Faults

© oo ooo

NFC
NFC

Standard
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0

Standard
Faults

0

Refusals

Refusals

0
0

Refusals

0

Refusals

Refusals

O 0o oo o oo

Refusals

0

Refusals

0

Total
Faults

Total
Faults

ABS
ABS

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults

10
ABS

Total
Faults

0

o oo oo

NFC
NFC

Total
Faults

0

Total
Faults

Opening
Points

Opening
Points

0

0

Opening
Points

12

Opening
Points
25

0

Opening
Points
28

20

20

25

20

21

0

0

Opening
Points

18

Opening
Points

19

Gamble
Points

Gamble
Points
0

0

Gamble
Points

0

Gamble
Points
0

0

Gamble
Points
15

15

10

0

o o oo

Gamble
Points

0

Gamble
Points

15

Total

Total

Total

25

Total

43
35
30
25
20
21

Total

18

Total

34

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place
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Level
Points
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Points
0

0
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Points
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0

0
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